Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2019
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
Surface mount ceiling frame kit to mount
FORUM LED panel lights in locations
without T-bars or lay-in ceilings. Ideal for
offi ces, schools, hospitals and medical
facility applications where recess
mounting is not an option.
Features
Description
Notes: Accessories are sold separately. For
additional options please consult your Liteline
representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
XTLR-FKT
Surface Mount Kit for FORUM LED Panel Lights
Flushmount Lighting
Ordering Guide
Material
Constructed from powder coated
extruded aluminum. Includes side bars,
corner connectors and Allen key. Flush
set screws holds all pieces together.
Mounting
Easy fl ushmount to ceiling using
compatible screws (by others).
Compatible Fixtures
• LEDP-6I2-WH
• LEDP-6I4-WH
• LEDP-6I6-WH
• LEDP-11-WH
• LEDP-12-WH
• LEDP-14-WH
• LEDP-22-WH
• LEDP-24-WH
• Acoustic tiles up to 1" thickness
REV 9.13.19
Size
-
6I2 : 6"×2'
6I4 : 6"×4'
6I6 : 6"×6'
11 : 1'×1'
12 : 1'×2'
14 : 1'×4'
22 : 2'×2'
24 : 2'×4'
XTLR
2"
50mm
W
L
Part No. Length (L) Width (W) Compatible Fixture
Acoustic Tile Size (maximum 1" thickness)
Minimum Maximum
XTLR-6I2-××-FKT 61⁄8" (155mm) 241⁄16" (611mm) LEDP-6I2-WH 415⁄16"×2213⁄16" (125×580mm) 5½  "×237⁄16" (140×595mm)
XTLR-6I4-××-FKT 61⁄8" (155mm) 481⁄16" (1220mm) LEDP-6I4-WH 415⁄16"×4613⁄16" (125×1190mm) 5½  "×477⁄16" (140×1205mm)
XTLR-6I6-××-FKT 61⁄8" (155mm) 721⁄16" (1830mm) LEDP-6I6-WH 415⁄16"×707⁄8" (125×1800mm) 5½  "×717⁄16" (140×1814mm)
XTLR-11-××-FKT 121⁄16" (306mm) 121⁄16" (306mm) LEDP-11-WH 1013⁄16"×1013⁄16" (275×275mm) 117⁄16"×117⁄16" (290×290mm)
XTLR-12-××-FKT 121⁄16" (306mm) 241⁄16" (611mm) LEDP-12-WH 1013⁄16"×2213⁄16" (275×580mm) 117⁄16"×237⁄16" (290×595mm)
XTLR-14-××-FKT 121⁄16" (306mm) 481⁄16" (1220mm) LEDP-14-WH 1013⁄16"×4613⁄16" (275×1190mm) 117⁄16"×477⁄16" (290×1205mm)
XTLR-22-××-FKT 241⁄16" (611mm) 241⁄16" (611mm) LEDP-22-WH 2213⁄16"×2213⁄16" (580×580mm) 237⁄16"×237⁄16" (595×595mm)
XTLR-24-××-FKT 241⁄16" (611mm) 481⁄16" (1220mm) LEDP-24-WH 2213⁄16"×4613⁄16" (580×1190mm) 237⁄16"×477⁄16" (595×1205mm)
Finish Color
- - FKT
WE : White
BK : Black
BC : Brushed Chrome
CU : Custom